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Asof July 16, 2015

Lecture Series “Riron”: B8 Environmental and Sociomedical Sciences Subject Code 20090
(Elective: 2 credits)

Course director: Y oko Nishitani (Forensic Medicine TEL: 373-5123) n-yoko@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Instructors : Takahiko Katoh (Public Health TEL: 373-5112) katoht@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hideki Kishikawa (Health Medicine TEL: 373-2164) hdkkishi @gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Changnian Wei (Public Health TEL: 373-5321) cnwei @gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hirofumi Sogjima (Health Medicine TEL: 373-2164) yuuki @gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hisamitsu Omori(Biomedical Laboratory Sciences TEL: 373-5462 omorih@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Takao Kitano Public Health TEL: 373-5112 kitano@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Wataru Miyazaki ~ Public Health TEL: 373-5112 miya@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
AyaHisada Public Health TEL: 373-5112 a_hisada@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

L ecture Schedule

Session Date & time Instructors Topics
.eJ-L  Jun5 (Fri) 6th period Takahiko Katoh Meaning of social medicine
Jun 12 (Fri)  6th period Aya Hisada Environmental Toxicology
Jun 19(Fri) 5th period Hisamitsu Omori Medical Screening
Jun 26 (Fri)  5th period Hirofumi Soejima/ Hideki Kishikawa
Mechanism of aging
Jul 3 (Fri)  5thperiod Hirofumi Soegjima Aging and blood coagulation
Jul 10 (Fri) 5th period Hirofumi Soejima Aging and life style
.eJL Jul 17 (Fri) 5th period Yoko Nishitani Definition and purpose of forensic medicine
.eJL Jul 24 (Fri) 5th period Yoko Nishitani Forensic medicine & forensic science
eE-0
.eJ-L Jul 31 (Fri) 5th period Y oko Nishitani Social aspect of human death (1)
eE-0

t  .Jul31. Thesefaceto-facelecture. Thelectureroom will be changed to“lectureroom4 on the 4™  floor »

.eJL Aug 21 (Fri) 5th period Y oko Nishitani Social aspect of human death (2)
eE-0
Aug 28 (Fri)  5th period Changnian Wei Environment-human system
Sep 4 (Fri) 5th period hangnian-Wei Avironmen indices-and-evaluation

Wataru Miyazaki Endocrine system and disrupting chemicals
Sep 11 (Fri)  5th period Changnian Wei Health promotion
Sep 25 (Fri)  5th period A Mi i [

Oct 2 (Fri) 5thperiod Takao Kitano Life style and health risk
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